A 33-150 SAWBUCK SB-1A
AADELTA FRAME & TRIM SAW Pt No. 422.25-651.0006

A Pentair Company
(For Units w/Serial No 87E69387) Revised 1-31-91




REF
NO.

WO WRN

PART NUMBER

422-25-043-0005
904-02-010-1726
901-06-121-7383
422-25-067-0005
901-03-010-0750
904-02-010-1703
422-25-089-0004
422-25-055-0004
422-25-079-0011
902-01-010-1300
422-25-109-0004
422-25-111-0003
422-25-060-0006
422-25-072-0008
422-17-072-0001
901-06-121-7381
904-01-010-1604
904-02-010-1703
901-01-060-0607
422-25-063-0001
901-05-943-1303
422-25-108-0004
422-25-111-0004
422-25-079-0016
422-25-072-0009
902-01-283-1393
422-25-104-0010
422-25-012-0001
901-05-943-1303
902-01-281-7295
422-25-104-0007
901-04-193-1314
901-06-121-7381
438-01-004-0074
422-25-095-0002
904-01-010-1603
422-25-072-0007
422-25-088-0001
928-01-041-8851
422-25-108-0003
905-01-010-2710
901-03-030-8013
422-25-091-0001
422-25-071-0011
901-05-163-1126
422-25-075-0003
438-01-007-0009
422-25-031-0003
901-06-121-7381
438-01-004-0069
438-01-302-0571
422-25-071-0010
901-01-060-0623
422-25-090-0001
422-25-027-0001
902-01-293-1240
904-07-010-5569
902-01-020-9101
904-01-010-1604
904-02-010-1703
901-01-060-0607
901-05-163-1126
422-25-075-0002
422-25-089-0001
422-25-074-0001

REPLACEMENT PARTS

DESCRIPTION

Fence - Left

#10 Lockwasher

#10-24 x 3/8" Rd Hd Screw
Fence Link Lever

5/16-18 x f1 Soc Hd Screw
5/16" Lockwasher

Fence Support - Left

Guide

Tinnerman Nut

5/16-18 Hex Nut

Table Extension - Left
5/16" Dia Eye Boit

Knob

Clamp

Plate

#10-24 x 1/2" Pan Hd Screw
5/16" F1at Washer

5/16" Lockwasher

5/16-18 x 3/4" Hex Hd Screw
Insert

1/4-20 x 1" Hex Washer Hd Screw
Clamp Rod

5/16" Dia Eye 301t

5/16" Radial Grip Ring
Miter Index Plate

Lock Nut

Nylon Washer

Housing

1/4-20 x 1" Hex Washer Hd Screw
1/2-20 Lock Nut

Special Washer

5/16-18 Patch Lock Screw
#10-24 x 1/2" Pan Hd Screw
Cord Clamp

Trunnion - Rear

1/4" Flat Washer

Bevel Scale

Plastic Ball

Spring

Bevel C]amp Rod

3/16 x 7/8" Roll Pin
1/4-20 x 3/4“ Flat Hd Screw
Table

Pointed Head Pivot Pin
#8-32 x 5/16" Pan Hd Screw
Bevel Pointer

W1re Nut

#10 24 x 1/2" Pan Hd Screw
Bush1ng

Power Cord

Center Pivot Pin

1/4-20 x 1" Hex Hd Screw
Pivot Bracket

Clam

1/4 20 Keps Nut

Fiber Washer

3/4-16 Hex Nut

5/16" Flat Washer

5/16" Lockwasher

5/16-18 x 3/4" Hex Hd Screw
#8-32 x 5/16" Pan Hd Screw
Miter Pointer

Support Arm

Miter Clamp Plug

SERVICE NOTES:

A - A service kit consistin
(4) retainers (Ref No 9.

, two (2

REF
NO.

*%

Jek

PART NUMBER

904-01-033-1306
422-25-122-0005
904-15-063-1301
422-25-017-0003
422-25-071-0008
905-01-011-9327
422-25-060-0006
422-25-043-0004
1087640

422-25-067-0002
901-11-083-1313
422-25-089-0003
905-01-010-2729
422-25-435-0001
422-25-017-0006
418-09-104-0003
901-01-060-0626
902-01-120-1034
901-09-073-1304
901-01-060-0623
422-25-109-0005
422-25-014-0004
901-05-943-1303
902-01-293-1240
422-25-089-0002
422-25-113-0001
422-25-079-0020

901-01-060-3124
904-02-020-1702
904-01-010-1603
904-01-010-1604
901-01-060-0607
904-02-010-1703
902-02-010-1315
422-25-017-0002
422-25-055-0002
901-01-060-0623
904-01-010-1603
904-02-020-1702
422-25-108-0002
422-25-068-0001
422-25-122-0004
422-25-084-0001
422-25-102-0001
901-04-193-1314
904-07-043-1305
422-25-104-0007
422-25-095-0001
801-04-170-0213
422-25-079-0019
422-25-104-0010
902-01-283-1393
903-01-013-1358

422-25-067-0004
961-02-033-1226
422-25-753-0002
33-183

902-02-040-1303
901-04-260-1527

901-04-170-0213

DESCRIPTION

gasher

pring

Bowed E-Ring

Miter Index Bushing
Plunger Pin

3/32 x 3/4" Ro1l Pin
Knob

Fence - Right
5/16-18 Hex Lock Nut
Lever Fence Lock
5/16-18 x 1" SteR Bolt
Fence Support - Right
3/16 x 1/2" Roll Pin
Link Rod
Roller
Spacer
1/4 -20 x 3/4" Hex Hd Screw
1/4-20 Hex Nut
1/4-20 x 3/4“ Nylon Hex Hd Screw
1/4-20 x 1" Hex Hd Screw
Table Extension - Right
Bracket
1/4-20 x 1" Hex Washer Hd Screw
1/4-20 Keps Nut
Table Support Tube
Wiper (See Service Note A)
Internal Retaining Ring (See Service
Note A)
1/4-20 x 1 1/2" Hex Hd Screw
1/4" Lockwasher
1/4" Flat Washer
5/16" Flat Washer
5/16-18 x 3/4" Hex Hd Screw
5/16" Lockwasher
1/4-20 Square Nut
Bush]ng See Service Note A)
Guide Scal
1/4-20 x l“ Hex Hd Screw
1/4" Flat Washer
1/4" Lockwasher
Guide Rail
Lock Knob
S ring
Slide (See Service Note A)
Carria g
5/16-18 Patch Lock Screw
Rubber Washer
Special Washer
Trunnion - Front
5/16-18 x 1/2" Hex Soc Set Screw
1/4" Push Nut
Nylon Washer
Lock Nut
1/4 x 3/4" Rivet
Bevel Clamp Lever
Sleeve
Lube Decal
Stop Assembly, Incl:
5/16-18 Square Nut
5/16-18 x 3/4" Thumb Screw

5/16-18 x 1/2" Hex Soc Set Screw

NOT INCLUDED WITH BASIC MACHINE

422-25-408-0003

NOT SHOWN

of four 54) wipers (Ref No 91), four
bushings (Ref No 101) and

two (2) slides (Ref No 109) is available under Part No

422-25-628-0009. See ST-175 for additional information.

Stainless Steel Rail



205 (3)

238 (2)
237 (2)

204 (3)

&

\253 )

254 (2)

305 (8) 315\ 317

301 (2)\

' 307 (8)

308 (8)




*39/3N0 321A43S [BIO]

“nof ybnoayy 4o juswiJdedsg suol3edl[qngd [BOLUYDI3) BI[3Q Y1 ybhoayl
paulR1qO 8q UBD BUNIBUDYL[ SOUBUBIULBW PUR UOLIINAISUL 3y} Jo $31d0)

"S3Jed 921A49s burureiqo ur pie 03 papiaoud St 3si| sided Siyj

agn] Jeay

ANTHOVW JISYd HLIM

de)

eLQ ,9 - 199YM

Butysng

poy

buLadg

3207

BuLm uotsualxy

INN X8H 0Z-/1

43Ysemy207 /1

deaqs duei)

M3U2S PH X8H T X 02-9/1
M3U42S PH LiUd .91/S X 2€-94#
di|) butuds

1004 Jaqgny

Tpoul ‘Alquassy ba

Youaup

Youaup

A3ysepm 3[4 ,91/§
JA3ysemy207 ,91/5

M342S PH X3H ,T X 8I-91/§
pnis

Leqe] BuLuaep

MaUdS PH X8l .b/€ X 02-1/1
MaudS PH X3H ,2/1 T X 02-t/1
J3ysemy207 , /1

buLysey paeny ape|g

ape|g

9le|d |euolldaulq

M3.dS PH ued ,2/T X 2E-01#
9}e|d paeny ape|g

M3UOS PH 1Bl ,2/T X 2£-0T#
NN sday 02-t/1

J43oedg

NOILdI¥IS3q

(378W3SSY NMOHS 1ON

6VET-£20-20-666
G3ANTINI LON

2000-020-G2-22¢
2000-001-G2-2¢2¥
S000-£10-92-22¥
S5000-801-52-22¢
£000-221-G2-22¥
€000-890-G¢2-2¢2b
£000-601-G2-22t
y€0T-0¢1-10-206
20.1-020-20-706
1000-£20-5¢-2¢%
€290-090-10-106
LEET-€H1-90-106
€000-120-52-22+

1000-8¥0-G¢-2¢2¢

2000-99¢€-G¢-¢2¥
1000-101-52-22¥
¢000-101-52-22¥
¥091-010-10-¥06
€0L1-010-20-106
6¥90-090-10-106
¢000-TT1T1-S¢-¢2b
1100-25/-5¢-2¢¢
9290-090-10-106
¥21€-090-10-106
¢0L1-0¢0-20-106
¥000-v50-52-¢22¢

LST-€¢
S000-4S.-S2-22¢
€CI1-€G9-20-106
€000-$50-G¢-22¥
0€9/-12€-20-106
0v¢I-€62-10-206
¢000-v01-L1-22¢

YIGHNN Livd

MaUOS PH uo3iing ,2/I X 02-/1
aje|dawenN/m aje|d p4eng Je3
pJeny jea)

(sn1g) peaq peotu3da|3

(Mo {ah) peay |edlu308|3
(2oelg) peal [edLua3d8|3

x NETER
uoling
403e[NSuf
oge 4duLeldy YolLmg
yoyLhs bBulyeag
uoling
Burads g ysnag
12743 43P OH ysnag
[74 NN
12¢ Maudg
0c¢ MaUOg
L1E Jaulelay
91¢ MBUDS
SIS butaeag 34eysyoep 4a3ng
80¢ T1ou] ‘ALquassy 3jeysyoep
10§ bulrJaeag pu3 uejy
90¢ ASTT) PL3L4
S0€ nid butdeag
$0¢ buLJaeag puj J03BNWWOY
€0€ (AST1) aunjeuway
20¢ 48pOH ape|g
10€ abuey ape|g
142 1Log ape|g
042 LSRN
692 Yolimg
89¢ Ma4d§ 185 20§ X3 ,b/€ X 8I-91/§
£92 NN X3y ww-mﬁ\m
99¢ utads
§9¢ Jauwouy
$92 (A{uQ s[opoy Jud4Un)) :|2U] “P4A0) 4BMO(
€92 dwe() pao)
292 M3JJS punouy
19¢ MBUDS
09¢ M3U2dg
66¢ M3Ug
852 de) pu3
152 bursnoy 4o3ol
952 Butsnoy 3jeysyoep dsuuf
662 $[OU] ‘UBAD) B B|pueH/M BSH ueay
¥§¢ 140 3suo) ‘A|quassy uo3jol
“ON NOILdIYIS3a
EEY

SL¥Vd INIW3IJV1d3IY

G108-0%0-£0-106
9000-v¥5.-9¢2-22¥
2000-$50-G2-22¢

1€20-02€-10-8€EP
¢€20-02€-10-8¢€Y
0€20-02€-10-8¢Y
9000-£90-9¢-¢2¢
[000-020-L1-22¢
8500-110-10-8¢t¥
L100-6£0-5¢2-2¢2V
£000-8¢9-10-8EY
6500-110-10-8€Y
¢100-£00-20-8€EY
[000-140-20-8EY
SYET-£6¢-10-206
9000-¢11-80-00%
BYET-€91-G0-106
8100-6£0-G2-22¢
BI21-£¥/-S0-106

8000-6£1-80-00%

1000-159€-52-2¢2¢
8000-6€T1-80-00%
§200-9€€-20-8EY
1000-¥£0-80-00%
9000-6€1-80-00%
§200-S€€£-20-8EY
1000-€01-52-22¢
{000-€01-52-22¢
1000-¢11-52-¢2t
18€/-121-90-106
1000-829-10-8¢t

¢120-061-$0-106
00£1-010-10-206
6000-221-52-22¢
9900-110-10-8¢¢

¢[S0-20€-10-8€Y
0800-400-10-8EY
¢PEI-E81-50-106
99E1-€81-50-106
1200-¢11-80-00%
Y¥E1-€66-G0-106
¢000-020-80-00t
1000-1€0-52-22¢

LYE1-€10-£2-026

1000-T€€-62-22¥

1000-1€1-92-22h
YIEWNN LHvd

£6¢
16¢
06¢

——m e



